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MAZAMA POCKET GOPHER CONSULTANT LIST 
Current as of February 14, 2011 

 
 

The following people have received WDFW training in Mazama pocket gopher survey protocols: 
 

Brian Combs 
Consulting Biologist 
Pacifica Restoration Co. 
4625 5th Avenue Olympia, WA 98502 
P:  360.556.4271 
gonetoseed@gmail.com 
 
 

EnCo Environmental Corporation 
204 S. Meridian, Suite 1, Puyallup, WA  98371 
P: 253.841.9710 
www.encoec.com 
Jonathan Kemp – Biologist and Principal 
jkemp@encoec.com 
Jessica Moss – GIS Specialist 
jmoss@encoec.com 
 
 

 
Linda Krippner 
Krippner Consulting, LLC 
P.O. Box 17621 
Seattle, WA  98127 
P:  206.954.0901 
linda@krippnerconsulting.com 

 
 
 
  

Heather Layes 
ACERA Environmental Consulting Services 
1409 7th Ave SE 
Olympia, WA  98201 
360.292.3639 
acera.consulting@gmail.com 
www.aceraenvironmentalconsulting.com 
 

Michele McGraw - Wildlife Biologist 

Washougal (Physical Address): 
24 South A Street, Suite B 
Washougal, WA  98617 
P: 360.835.9082 F: 360.835.9085  
C: 360.560.3008 
Longview Office and Mailing Address: 
1157 3rd Avenue, Suite 220 
Longview, WA 98632 
P: 360.578.1371 F: 360.414.9305 
www.eco-land.com  
michele@eco-land.com 
 
 
Key McMurry 
Owner/Professional Stream & Wildlife Biologist 
Key Environmental Solutions, LLC. 
550 Mill Creek Road 
Raymond, WA 98577 
360-942-3184-Office 
360-562-5763-Cell 
360-942-0260-Fax 
key@keyenvironmentalsolutions.com 
www.keyenvironmentalsolutions.com 
 
 
Brian Missildine  
Fisheries Scientist 
Skillings Connolly, Inc 
5016 Lacey Blvd, Lacey, WA 98503 
work 360.491.3399, voice 360.455.3177 
cell   360.790.5418 
bmissildine@skillings.com   www.skillings.com 
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Curtis Wambach 
Senior Biologist and Principal 
PE Consultants LLC 
Phone: 360.438.1985 FAX: 360.438.6822  
Cell: 360.790.1559  
Curtis@peconsultants.net 
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